
Laval Tool & Mould 
Len's Tool & Mould Ltd. 
Main Prototypes Ltd. 
Majestic Tool & Mold Limited 
Maple Beaver Research, Manufac-

turing & Marketing Inc. 
Meridian Mould & Tool Co. Ltd. 
Midwest Precision Mould Ltd. 
Mirotech Inc. 
Monarch Mould Co. Ltd. 
Mylar 2 Mold Ltd. 
Noma Tooling Enterprises 
Nordica Molds Manufacturing Inc. 
North Ontario Mould Co. Ltd. 
Norvan Tools Ltd. 
Oberon Manufacturing Inc. 
Oshawa Pattern & Model Ltd. 
Les Outillages Multitech Inc. 
Parkway Mfg. Ltd. 
PB Tooling Technology Centre Inc. 
Port Hope Pattern Ltd. 
Precimold Inc. 
Proto Mould, a Division of 

Ramsden Industries Ltd. 
Protoplast 
Qualitech Inc. 
R& R Tool And Mold 
R & Y Tool & Die Co. Ltd. 
R.K. Echlin Duplicating & Mold 
Redoe Mold Co. Ltd. 
Reko Tool & Mould Inc. 
Rexdale Precision Milling Ltd. 
Robin Mold Ltd. 
Royal Precision Tooling Ltd. 
Ryka Blow Molds Ltd. 
Saturn Tool and Die (Windsor) Inc. 
Standard Patterns Ltd. 
Taytech Inc. 
Tetrad Mold 
Thibault, I. Inc. 
Tooltec Engineering Ltd. 
Toronto Moulds Ltd.  

Trio Tool & Mold Ltd. 
Universal Gravo-plast Inc. 
V.I.F. Mould And Plastics Ind. Ltd. 
Valiant Mold, a Division of Valiant 

Machine & Tool Inc. 
W.M. Tool Inc. 
Weber Tool & Mold, a Division Of 

Weber Mfg Ltd. 
West Point Tool & Mould 
X-Syst Tool & Mold 

Mold Runner & Gating 
Systems 

Acrolab Instrument Ltd. 
Amptech Corporation 
Arlen Tool Co. Ltd. 
Berolina Mould Ltd. 
Conteco Mfg. Ltd. 
Dem-Cav Tool and Mould 
Endre Tool & Mold 
Excel Mold Limited 
Finehard Enterprises Ltd. 
GLP Hi-Tech Inc. 
Hartford Tooling Inc. 
Husky Injection Molding Systems 

Ltd. 
Jowa Enterprises Inc. 
Len's Tool &  Mou Id  Ltd. 
Majestic Tool & Mold Limited 
Maxim Tool & Mould Inc. 
Midwest Precision Mould Ltd. 
Mold-Masters 
Les Outillages Multitech Inc. 
PB Tooling Technology Centre Inc. 
Redoe Mold Co. Ltd. 
Royal Precision Tooling Ltd.  

Taytech Inc. 
Thibault, I. Inc. 
Valiant Mold, a Division of Valiant 

Machine & Tool Inc. 

Reaction Injection 
Moulding (RIM) Moulds 

Accurate Mould Co. 
Active Mould & Design (1977) 

Limited 
B& B Tool & Mould Ltd. 
Canam Tools Windsor Ltd. 
Canamatic Mould Company 

Limited 
Colby Manufacturing Ltd. 
F.G.L. Precision Works Ltd. 
GSM Production Inc. 
I.K. Tool & Die Ltd. 
Ideal Mold Corporation Limited 
Jowa Enterprises Inc. 
Lamko Tool & Mold Inc. 
Laval Tool & Mould 
Main Prototypes Ltd. 
Meridian Mould & Tool Co. Ltd. 
Midwest Precision Mould Ltd. 
Mirotech Inc. 
Mylar 2 Mold Ltd. 
Oberon Manufacturing Inc. 
Parkway Mfg. Ltd. 
PB Tooling Technology Centre Inc. 
Protoplast 
Qualitech Inc. 
R & R Tool And Mold 
R.K. Echlin Duplicating & Mold 
Redoe Mold Co. Ltd. 
Reko Tool & Mould Inc.  

Thibault, I. Inc. 
Valiant Mold, a Division of Valiant 

Machine & Tool Inc. 
Weber Tool & Mold, a Division Of 

Weber Mfg Ltd. 
West Point Tool & Mould 

Rotational Moulding 
Moulds 

Ajax Patterns Ltd. 
Canann Tools Windsor Ltd. 
I.K. Tool & Die Ltd. 
Majestic Tool & Mold Limited 
Maple Beaver Research, Manufac-

turing & Marketing Inc. 
Mirotech Inc. 
PB Tooling Technology Centre Inc. 
Port Hope Pattern Ltd, 
R.K. Echlin Duplicating & Mold 
Reko Tool & Mould Inc. 
Standard Patterns Ltd. 
West Point Tool & Mould 

Structural Foam Moulds 

A.G. Anderson Ltd. 
Aar-Kel Moulds Ltd. 
Ajax Patterns Ltd. 
Amptech Corporation 
Armada Toolworks Ltd. 
Canam Tools Windsor Ltd. 


